nVent ERIFLEX FleXbus System
800 mm² Conductor
We connect and protect
nVent.com/ERIFLEX
Introduction
The nVent ERIFLEX FleXbus System is an Easy-to-Install Flexible Power Connection Solution. It’s
an innovative and patented connection method between two electrical equipment installations,

current capacity is reduced to 3066 A
Switching from a 960 mm² FleXbus conductor to a 800 mm² FleXbus conductor
offers an approximate 15% reduction in price. ​
The new 800 mm² FleXbus conductor offers a more economical option for the two
transformer sizes when operating in an environment with an ambient temperature
of 30°C.
2 | nVent.com/ERIFLEX
Conductors
Part
Number Global Part Number Description
Packing Unit
pc
Weight
kg
508330 FLEXCOND800L2 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 2 Meters Long 1 7.44
508331 FLEXCOND800L3 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 3 Meters Long 1 11.16
508332 FLEXCOND800L4 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 4 Meters Long 1 14.88
508333 FLEXCOND800L5 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 5 Meters Long 1 18.6
508334 FLEXCOND800L6 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 6 Meters Long 1 22.32
508335 FLEXCOND800L7 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 7 Meters Long 1 26.04
508336 FLEXCOND800L8 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 8 Meters Long 1 29.76
508337 FLEXCOND800L9 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 9 Meters Long 1 33.48
508338 FLEXCOND800L10 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 10 Meters Long 1 37.2
508339 FLEXCOND800L11 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 11 Meters Long 1 40.92
508340 FLEXCOND800L12 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 12 Meters Long 1 44.64
508341 FLEXCOND800L13 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 13 Meters Long 1 48.36
508342 FLEXCOND800L14 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 14 Meters Long 1 52.08
508343 FLEXCOND800L15 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 15 Meters Long 1 55.8
508344 FLEXCOND800L16 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 16 Meters Long 1 59.52
508345 FLEXCOND800L17 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 17 Meters Long 1 63.24
508346 FLEXCOND800L18 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 18 Meters Long 1 66.96
508347 FLEXCOND800L19 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 19 Meters Long 1 70.68
508348 FLEXCOND800L20 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 20 Meters Long 1 74.4
508349 FLEXCOND800L21 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 21 Meters Long 1 78.12
508350 FLEXCOND800L22 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 22 Meters Long 1 81.84
508351 FLEXCOND800L23 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 23 Meters Long 1 85.56
508352 FLEXCOND800L24 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 24 Meters Long 1 89.28
508353 FLEXCOND800L25 FleXbus Conductor 800 mm2, 25 Meters Long 1 93
DIMENSIONS
Part Number Global Part Number
Cross Section
mm²

Ambient
90°C at
Conductor
30°C
Ambient
90°C at
Conductor
25°C
Ambient
90°C at
Conductor
20°C
Ambient
90°C at
Conductor
FLEXCOND220 220
0.71
473 A
0.82
546 A
0.87
579 A
0.91
606 A
0.96
639 A
1
666 A
1.04
693 A
1.08
719 A 2 1.56 2.85 1.95
FLEXCOND360 360 640 A 739 A 784 A 820 A 865 A 901 A 937 A 973 A 2 1.52 2.80 1.87
FLEXCOND545 545 800 A 924 A 980 A 1026 A 1082 A 1127 A 1172 A 1217 A 2 1.51 2.77 1.81
FLEXCOND640 640 875 A 1011 A 1073 A 1122 A 1184 A 1233 A 1282 A 1332 A 2 1.51 2.75 1.8
FLEXCOND800 800 1088 A 1257 A 1333 A 1395 A 1471 A 1533 A 1594 A 1656 A 2 1.46 2.71 1.72
FLEXCOND960 960 1250 A 1444 A 1532 A 1603 A 1691 A 1761 A 1831 A 1902 A 2 1.48 2.71 1.72
FLEXCOND1280 1280 1409 A 1627 A 1726 A 1805 A 1905 A 1984 A 2063 A 2143 A 2 1.48 2.70 1.7
FLEXCOND1810 1810 1673 A 1932 A 2050 A 2144 A 2262 A 2356 A 2450 A 2544 A 2 1.48 2.70 1.64
For
Applications
according to
the IEC 60364